LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Runde;10 / Messosbl LG wirm Athletik Herren | 02:23:10.0 *
Maniichkildd/eiblidoerrten  00:19:20.9 00:18:32.8 00:10:04.6  00:11:11.0  00:10:30.6 Se@BMamA : AGIO22010 1&04:04.3 00:13:54.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:17:16.1  00:36:37.0 00:55:09.9 01:05:14.5 01:16:25.5 01:26:56.1  01:40:40.0 01:55:07.4  02:09:15.7 02:23:10.0

2 1128 Lauf- und Sauffreunde Funfseenland 02:28:29.8
Rundenzeiten 00:18:14.8  00:18:08.3 00:18:36.8 00:11:43.7 00:12:16.2  00:12:32.4  00:14:05.1 00:14:16.0  00:14:54.1 00:13:41.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:18:14.8  00:36:23.1 00:55:00.0 01:06:43.8 01:19:00.0 01:31:32.5 01:45:37.7 01:59:53.8 02:14:47.9 02:28:29.8

3 1060 TSV Feldafing Herren | 02:31:58.9
Rundenzeiten 00:19:20.1  00:19:34.9 00:19:18.1 00:11:57.8  00:12:09.3  00:11:50.5 00:14:24.1 00:14:29.5 00:14:26.8 00:14:27.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:20.1  00:38:55.1 00:58:13.3 01:10:11.1  01:22:20.4  01:34:11.0 01:48:35.2 02:03:04.7 02:17:31.6 02:31:58.9

4 1153 LC Buchendorf Herren | 02:34:44.1
Rundenzeiten 00:20:27.0  00:20:38.8 00:19:27.1 00:11:16.1 00:12:21.2  00:11:48.7 00:14:32.9 00:15:02.4  00:14:45.4 00:14:24.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:27.0 00:41:05.8 01:00:33.0 01:11:49.2 01:24:10.4 01:35:59.2 01:50:32.1 02:05:34.6  02:20:20.0 02:34:44.1

5 1168 FliUstgS BW Herren 02:35:59.1
Rundenzeiten 00:19:06.5 00:20:30.6 00:21:04.8 00:11:13.8 00:12:02.6  00:12:11.3  00:14:36.1 00:15:20.3  00:15:08.9 00:14:43.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:06.5 00:39:37.1 01:00:41.9 01:11:55.8 01:23:58.4  01:36:09.8 01:50:45.9 02:06:06.2 02:21:15.1 02:35:59.1

6 1091 Skiclub Pécking 02:39:14.6
Rundenzeiten 00:20:22.3  00:19:56.9 00:19:37.2 00:11:29.0 00:11:16.3  00:13:15.2  00:15:57.1 00:16:29.1  00:16:20.2 00:14:31.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:22.3  00:40:19.3 00:59:56.5 01:11:25.6  01:22:41.9 01:35:57.1 01:51:54.2 02:08:23.3 02:24:43.5 02:39:14.6

7 1187 TSV Hechendorf Herren | 02:40:40.2
Rundenzeiten 00:20:13.4  00:22:02.5 00:20:48.0 00:12:33.0 00:11:54.8  00:12:15.9 00:14:46.8 00:15:40.7 00:15:00.5 00:15:24.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:13.4  00:42:16.0 01:03:04.0 01:15:37.1 01:27:32.0 01:39:47.9 01:54:34.8 02:10:15.5 02:25:16.0 02:40:40.2

8 1079 SV Socking Herren | 02:40:51.5
Rundenzeiten 00:19:48.3  00:21:13.1 00:21:08.1 00:10:58.5 00:12:14.9 00:13:49.3 00:14:43.3 00:15:09.4  00:15:49.4 00:15:56.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:48.3  00:41:01.5 01:02:09.7 01:13:08.2 01:25:23.2 01:39:12.5 01:53:55.9 02:09:05.3 02:24:54.7 02:40:51.5

9 1121 TV Planegg-Krailling Herren | 02:42:25.9
Rundenzeiten 00:16:32.5  00:19:39.4 00:22:27.5 00:12:56.6 00:12:44.3 00:13:35.4  00:16:39.7 00:16:01.8  00:15:55.7 00:15:52.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:16:32.5 00:36:11.9 00:58:39.5 01:11:36.2 01:24:20.5 01:37:56.0 01:54:35.8 02:10:37.6  02:26:33.4 02:42:25.9

1064 Méannerteam Berufsschule Starnberg 02:44:01.4
Rundenzeiten 00:18:16.5 00:23:08.4 00:22:31.6 00:14:01.2 00:12:57.7 00:12:52.0 00:14:44.5 00:15:55.0 00:15:56.2 00:13:37.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:18:16.5 00:41:24.9 01:03:56.6 01:17:57.9  01:30:55.6  01:43:47.7 01:58:32.2 02:14:27.3  02:30:23.6 02:44:01.4
1163 LG Wirm Athletik Herren Il 02:46:56.5
Rundenzeiten 00:22:00.9 00:22:20.8 00:22:45.2 00:11:44.9 00:13:29.6  00:13:09.5 00:15:41.1 00:16:12.7 00:14:40.5 00:14:51.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:00.9  00:44:21.7 01:07:07.0 01:18:51.9 01:32:21.5 01:45:31.1 02:01:12.2 02:17:25.0 02:32:05.5 02:46:56.5
1175 TSV Perchting - Hadorf Radler 02:47:26.1
Rundenzeiten 00:19:32.7  00:24:34.2 00:22:00.8 00:12:41.6 00:12:10.9 00:12:33.8 00:17:12.3 00:15:41.3  00:16:07.2 00:14:51.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:32.7  00:44:06.9 01:06:07.7 01:18:49.3 01:31:00.3  01:43:34.2 02:00:46.5 02:16:27.8 02:32:35.1 02:47:26.1
1094 Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren 02:47:47.4
Rundenzeiten 00:21:14.5 00:23:31.3 00:20:53.0 00:14:15.5 00:12:17.7 00:12:37.8  00:15:20.8 00:15:01.4  00:15:30.7 00:17:04.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:14.5 00:44:45.8 01:05:38.9 01:19:54.4  01:32:12.2 01:44:50.0 02:00:10.9 02:15:12.3  02:30:43.1 02:47:47.4
1164 LG Wirm Athletik Freizeitlaufer | 02:51:42.2
Rundenzeiten 00:20:28.3  00:23:11.0 00:23:02.3 00:12:58.1  00:12:47.4  00:13:56.9 00:16:30.2 00:16:23.4  00:16:34.7 00:15:49.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:28.3  00:43:39.4 01:06:41.7 01:19:39.8 01:32:27.3 01:46:24.2  02:02:54.5 02:19:17.9  02:35:52.7 02:51:42.2
15 1154 LC Buchendorf Herren |l 02:53:44.3
Rundenzeiten 00:21:41.8  00:22:25.9 00:22:52.2 00:13:42.2 00:14:08.9 00:13:36.0  00:15:36.2 00:16:05.2 00:17:11.6 00:16:23.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:41.8  00:44:07.7 01:07:00.0 01:20:42.2 01:34:51.2 01:48:27.2 02:04:03.5 02:20:08.8 02:37:20.4 02:53:44.3
16 1078 mitterweg and friends 02:55:30.4
Rundenzeiten 00:23:32.9  00:22:48.6  00:24:01.0 00:12:55.0 00:13:35.0 00:12:47.1  00:16:11.4 00:16:04.5 00:17:02.8 00:16:31.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:32.9  00:46:21.6 01:10:22.7 01:23:17.7 01:36:52.7 01:49:39.9  02:05:51.3 02:21:55.8  02:38:58.6 02:55:30.4
17 1188 TSV Hechendorf Herren |l 02:55:34.6
Rundenzeiten 00:21:12.0  00:23:00.5 00:23:47.6 00:12:19.0 00:13:50.8 00:13:21.8 00:16:46.9 00:16:17.2  00:17:00.8 00:17:57.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:12.0 00:44:12.6 01:08:00.3 01:20:19.3 01:34:10.2 01:47:32.0 02:04:19.0 02:20:36.2 02:37:37.1 02:55:34.6
18 1107 TSV Gilching Argelsried 50 plus 02:55:35.1
Rundenzeiten 00:22:02.2 00:21:42.5 00:21:50.7 00:14:13.7 00:15:44.5 00:14:38.6  00:17:01.7 00:16:04.0 00:15:32.1 00:16:44.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:02.2 00:43:44.8 01:05:35.6 01:19:49.3 01:35:33.9 01:50:12.5 02:07:14.2 02:23:18.3  02:38:50.4 02:55:35.1
19 1130 D Tschogger Aschering | 02:56:12.3
Rundenzeiten 00:22:32.2  00:21:28.8 00:21:12.0 00:13:30.6 00:15:22.2  00:14:34.8 00:17:35.4 00:16:39.4 00:16:41.0 00:16:35.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:32.2  00:44:01.1 01:05:13.1 01:18:43.7 01:34:06.0 01:48:40.9 02:06:16.3 02:22:55.7 02:39:36.8 02:56:12.3
20 1061 TSV Feldafing Herren Il 02:56:56.0
Rundenzeiten 00:22:23.2  00:24:00.9 00:23:55.1 00:14:12.3 00:14:01.9 00:15:03.2  00:15:16.8 00:15:32.0 00:16:13.7 00:16:16.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:23.2 00:46:24.2 01:10:19.3 01:24:31.7 01:38:33.6  01:53:36.9 02:08:53.7 02:24:25.8 02:40:39.5 02:56:56.0
21 1120 TSV Starnberg Il 02:57:03.1
Rundenzeiten 00:20:18.5 00:23:36.6 00:23:01.5 00:14:30.5 00:14:14.8 00:13:58.8 00:15:56.0 00:17:51.7 00:16:28.0 00:17:06.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:18.5 00:43:55.2 01:06:56.7 01:21:27.2 01:35:42.1 01:49:41.0 02:05:37.0 02:23:28.7 02:39:56.7 02:57:03.1
Result 3000 Version 3.1.3 SPORTRONIC LK/BLSV Starnberg
www.wettkampfsoftware.de . )
www.sportronic-gbr.de Seite 1

(c) SEIPRO Computer Weimar 2002 - 2008



LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Rundg210 / Messagb1  wilde Kerle Gilching 02:57:30.6 *

ManndickitdNeiblidoidesen  00:22:49.3 00:21:39.7 00:17:10.9 00:13:56.8 00:14:14.3 Starcbvarn : AQ1032GL0 1&04:045 00:14:28.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:09.1 00:43:58.4 01:05:38.2 01:22:49.2 01:36:46.0 01:51:00.3 02:09:12.3 02:25:49.9 02:43:02.4 02:5_7::_60._6
23 1172 3M ESPE Wadlbeisser Herren 02:58:10.7

Rundenzeiten 00:23:42.9  00:21:49.7 00:21:42.6 00:13:32.0 00:15:34.5 00:13:56.9 00:15:12.9 00:16:55.7 00:18:02.3 00:17:40.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:42.9 00:45:32.6 01:07:15.3 01:20:47.3 01:36:21.8 01:50:18.8 02:05:31.7 02:22:27.5 02:40:29.9 02:58:10.7
24 1124 SV Inning Herren 02:58:18.4

Rundenzeiten 00:21:46.4  00:22:33.9 00:23:49.4 00:14:41.7 00:13:31.0 00:13:06.7 00:17:47.2 00:17:47.3  00:15:40.8 00:17:33.6
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:46.4  00:44:20.4 01:08:09.8 01:22:51.6 01:36:22.7 01:49:29.4  02:07:16.6 02:25:04.0 02:40:44.8 02:58:18.4
25 1117 Alpensprinter, Bergsport Gautinger SC 02:58:31.1

Rundenzeiten 00:22:53.7 00:23:23.4 00:22:23.8 00:12:26.2 00:13:46.0 00:13:53.6  00:17:49.7 00:16:30.0 00:18:00.5 00:17:23.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:53.7 00:46:17.1 01:08:40.9 01:21:07.2  01:34:53.3  01:48:47.0 02:06:36.7 02:23:06.7 02:41:07.3 02:58:31.1
26 1071 DAV-Vierseenland Herren | 02:59:15.3

Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.5 00:22:18.6 00:23:06.8 00:13:18.0 00:14:26.2  00:14:48.6  00:18:14.2 00:17:34.2 00:17:04.9 00:16:23.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:59.5 00:44:18.2 01:07:25.0 01:20:43.1  01:35:09.4  01:49:58.1 02:08:12.3 02:25:46.5 02:42:51.4 02:59:15.3
27 1145 DLR HR 03:00:11.5

Rundenzeiten 00:24:09.5 00:22:49.0 00:23:23.2 00:14:46.5 00:13:16.0 00:14:18.0 00:17:36.8 00:16:40.8 00:17:30.4 00:15:40.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:09.5 00:46:58.6 01:10:21.8 01:25:08.4 01:38:24.5 01:52:42.5 02:10:19.4 02:27:00.2 02:44:30.7 03:00:11.5
28 1136 Vollgas Team 03:00:17.0

Rundenzeiten 00:19:46.0 00:24:42.1 00:22:58.7 00:13:41.9 00:14:52.3  00:12:30.7 00:20:14.9 00:16:28.4  00:19:04.9 00:15:56.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:46.0 00:44:28.1 01:07:26.8 01:21:08.8 01:36:01.2  01:48:31.9 02:08:46.9 02:25:15.3 02:44:20.2 03:00:17.0
1123 Vater und Sohn 03:01:05.2

Rundenzeiten 00:19:35.0 00:24:22.0 00:23:21.6 00:13:25.8 00:14:26.6  00:14:19.2  00:21:02.2 00:16:27.2  00:17:58.7 00:16:06.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:35.0 00:43:57.1 01:07:18.7 01:20:44.6 01:35:11.2  01:49:30.5 02:10:32.7 02:27:00.0 02:44:58.7 03:01:05.2
1137 SC Wefling Triathlon 03:01:15.7

Rundenzeiten 00:21:21.3  00:23:34.2 00:22:52.4 00:15:23.6 00:14:57.2  00:16:04.4  00:17:14.2 00:16:01.1 00:18:08.8 00:15:38.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:21.3  00:44:55.6 01:07:48.0 01:23:11.7 01:38:08.9 01:54:13.4 02:11:27.6 02:27:28.8 02:45:37.6 03:01:15.7
1112 SF Breitbrunn Herren 03:02:05.0

Rundenzeiten 00:21:08.6  00:23:54.9 00:23:00.7 00:14:24.4  00:14:15.2  00:14:56.8 00:18:50.2 00:16:42.3  00:18:04.4 00:16:47.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:08.6  00:45:03.5 01:08:04.2 01:22:28.7 01:36:43.9 01:51:40.8 02:10:31.1 02:27:13.5 02:45:17.9 03:02:05.0
1081 SV Socking FuRball 03:02:08.6

Rundenzeiten 00:22:36.4  00:21:19.2 00:25:59.4 00:13:20.5 00:14:34.9 00:17:34.6  00:16:48.6 00:16:36.3  00:17:31.2 00:15:47.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:36.4  00:43:55.7 01:09:55.2 01:23:15.7 01:37:50.6  01:55:25.2  02:12:13.9 02:28:50.2 02:46:21.5 03:02:08.6
1165 LG Wiirm Athletik Freizeitlaufer Il 03:02:33.7

Rundenzeiten 00:23:47.4  00:23:59.3 00:26:39.9 00:12:55.5 00:14:44.0 00:16:05.3  00:15:30.4 00:17:35.0 00:16:22.7 00:14:53.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:47.4  00:47:46.7 01:14:26.7 01:27:22.2 01:42:06.2 01:58:11.6 02:13:42.0 02:31:17.0 02:47:39.8 03:02:33.7
1140 BIKE IT Starnberg e. V. 03:02:47.2

Rundenzeiten 00:21:15.2  00:25:56.1 00:25:16.9 00:12:54.3  00:14:08.9  00:14:33.9  00:16:04.1 00:17:03.3  00:18:33.1 00:17:01.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:15.2 00:47:11.3 01:12:28.2 01:25:22.6  01:39:31.5 01:54:05.5 02:10:09.6 02:27:12.9 02:45:46.1 03:02:47.2
1185 Olympiastiitzpunkt WeRling 03:03:15.9

Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.2 00:23:44.0 00:24:46.2 00:15:08.3 00:13:23.4 00:14:38.7 00:16:10.5 00:19:35.7 00:17:55.1 00:16:40.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:13.2  00:44:57.2 01:09:43.4 01:24:51.7 01:38:15.2 01:52:53.9 02:09:04.4 02:28:40.2 02:46:35.3 03:03:15.9
36 1074 Landratsamt Starnberg Herren 03:03:41.6

Rundenzeiten 00:17:15.8  00:26:32.4 00:23:05.3 00:14:37.4  00:14:28.3  00:13:58.2  00:16:55.2 00:16:53.1  00:18:26.8 00:21:28.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:17:15.8 00:43:48.2 01:06:53.5 01:21:30.9 01:35:59.3  01:49:57.5 02:06:52.8 02:23:45.9 02:42:12.7 03:03:41.6
37 1176 SV Socking Tennis Jugend 03:05:23.1

Rundenzeiten 00:20:57.6  00:22:41.0 00:24:33.2 00:14:49.5 00:15:24.0 00:15:23.3  00:16:46.6 00:20:20.4  00:17:43.9 00:16:42.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:57.6  00:43:38.7 01:08:12.0 01:23:01.6 01:38:25.7 01:53:49.1  02:10:35.7 02:30:56.2 02:48:40.1 03:05:23.1
38 1169 FiiUstgS BW LehrGruppe B 03:06:13.7

Rundenzeiten 00:22:59.9  00:22:19.7 00:21:13.3 00:16:52.9  00:14:33.3  00:13:24.7 00:18:46.5 00:20:46.4  00:20:03.3 00:15:13.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:59.9 00:45:19.6 01:06:32.9 01:23:25.8 01:37:59.2  01:51:23.9 02:10:10.4 02:30:56.9 02:51:00.3 03:06:13.7
39 1122 TV Planegg-Krailling Herren Il 03:07:16.1

Rundenzeiten 00:23:27.6  00:27:23.5 00:27:40.5 00:12:47.1 00:13:24.3  00:14:04.7 00:18:39.9 00:17:41.1 00:17:16.7 00:14:50.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:27.6  00:50:51.1 01:18:31.7 01:31:18.9 01:44:43.3 01:58:48.0 02:17:27.9 02:35:09.1 02:52:25.8 03:07:16.1
40 1180 LC Bad Durkheim Herren 03:07:31.8

Rundenzeiten 00:19:34.2  00:22:07.2 00:20:26.7 00:15:33.9  00:15:02.8  00:17:55.7 00:20:43.0 00:20:28.8  00:18:41.7 00:16:57.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:19:34.2  00:41:41.4 01:02:08.1 01:17:42.1  01:32:45.0 01:50:40.7 02:11:23.7 02:31:52.6 02:50:34.4 03:07:31.8
41 1126 LG Herrsching 03:07:54.3

Rundenzeiten 00:26:34.2  00:26:52.2 00:25:41.5 00:11:42.8 00:15:11.3  00:13:20.7 00:17:40.7 00:17:37.7 00:15:51.7 00:17:21.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:34.2  00:53:26.5 01:19:08.0 01:30:50.9 01:46:02.2 01:59:23.0 02:17:03.7 02:34:41.4 02:50:33.1 03:07:54.3
42 1150 SC Worthsee Herren 03:09:28.5

Rundenzeiten 00:21:47.7 00:29:03.8 00:25:19.6 00:16:18.3 00:14:08.2  00:14:27.2 00:16:24.3 00:17:25.9 00:16:28.1 00:18:05.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:47.7 00:50:51.5 01:16:11.1 01:32:29.5 01:46:37.7 02:01:05.0 02:17:29.3 02:34:55.3 02:51:23.4 03:09:28.5
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LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Rundesl0 / Messorbl TSV Starnberg | 03:09:39.9 -

Manickildd/eibliduidenegn  00:24:19.5 00:27:16.0 00:14:40.5 00:15:07.3  00:14:55.6 Se@y¥em : AGIO0ZE0 1&04:04.2 00:15:23.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:48.9  00:49:08.4 01:16:24.4 01:31:04.9 01:46:12.3  02:01:07.9  02:19:07.3 02:35:15.3  02:54:16.6 03:09:39.9
44 1158 TSV Oberalting Tischtennis 03:09:55.0

Rundenzeiten 00:27:20.5 00:24:48.9 00:24:02.9 00:14:11.9 00:17:46.6  00:13:42.4 00:16:54.2 00:15:46.9 00:18:32.3 00:16:48.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:20.5 00:52:09.4 01:16:12.4 01:30:24.4 01:48:11.0 02:01:53.4 02:18:47.6 02:34:34.6  02:53:07.0 03:09:55.0
45 1089 Die knackigen Grufties 03:10:22.1

Rundenzeiten 00:25:33.4  00:24:01.5 00:22:41.5 00:16:31.7 00:15:20.2  00:13:19.5 00:17:56.4 00:18:26.1  00:18:52.0 00:17:39.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:33.4  00:49:34.9 01:12:16.4 01:28:48.2 01:44:08.5 01:57:28.0 02:15:24.5 02:33:50.7 02:52:42.7 03:10:22.1
46 1066 LAU-Bande 03:10:27.3

Rundenzeiten 00:24:00.1 00:26:13.6 00:23:25.5 00:13:23.9 00:15:15.5 00:15:34.8 00:19:16.1 00:17:28.0 00:18:11.2 00:17:38.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:00.1  00:50:13.7 01:13:39.3 01:27:03.2 01:42:18.8 01:57:53.6 02:17:09.8 02:34:37.9  02:52:49.1 03:10:27.3
a7 1082 SV Socking Tennis 03:10:43.7

Rundenzeiten 00:22:41.4  00:24:13.4 00:25:31.3 00:15:14.9 00:15:38.9 00:14:54.9 00:17:30.9 00:17:38.8  00:17:45.7 00:19:33.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:41.4 00:46:54.8 01:12:26.2 01:27:41.1 01:43:20.0 01:58:15.0 02:15:45.9 02:33:24.8 02:51:10.6 03:10:43.7
48 1161 TSV Erling-Andechs 03:10:58.9

Rundenzeiten 00:29:06.2  00:26:12.2 00:17:45.8 00:15:16.8 00:13:36.6  00:13:59.9  00:21:56.7 00:18:44.4 00:17:40.1 00:16:39.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:06.2  00:55:18.5 01:13:04.3 01:28:21.2 01:41:57.9 01:55:57.8 02:17:54.6 02:36:39.0 02:54:19.1 03:10:58.9
49 1189 TSV Hechendorf Herren lll 03:12:01.4

Rundenzeiten 00:24:37.3  00:26:25.9 00:26:40.4 00:14:33.4  00:13:37.1  00:14:37.4  00:16:37.4 00:18:12.6  00:18:15.3 00:18:24.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:37.3  00:51:03.2 01:17:43.7 01:32:17.1 01:45:54.3  02:00:31.7 02:17:09.2 02:35:21.8 02:53:37.2 03:12:01.4
1104 Schlumpowskis 03:12:02.4

Rundenzeiten 00:20:50.9  00:23:07.1 00:22:25.1 00:15:33.0 00:16:14.0 00:17:31.1 00:18:51.5 00:18:17.1  00:19:51.2 00:19:21.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:50.9 00:43:58.1 01:06:23.3 01:21:56.3  01:38:10.3  01:55:41.5 02:14:33.0 02:32:50.2 02:52:41.4 03:12:02.4
1108 LG Loift 03:12:15.0

Rundenzeiten 00:22:33.4  00:30:06.6 00:25:28.2 00:17:36.6 00:17:13.7 00:12:32.6  00:16:39.9 00:16:48.2  00:17:04.0 00:16:11.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:33.4  00:52:40.0 01:18:08.2 01:35:44.9 01:52:58.6  02:05:31.2 02:22:11.1 02:38:59.4 02:56:03.4 03:12:15.0
1093 It's hard to stop a TRANE 03:12:24.8

Rundenzeiten 00:24:27.5 00:23:01.7 00:24:10.2 00:16:14.9 00:14:49.2  00:17:00.8 00:16:17.8 00:19:35.8  00:17:53.0 00:18:53.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:27.5 00:47:29.2 01:11:39.4 01:27:54.4 01:42:43.6 01:59:44.4 02:16:02.2 02:35:38.0 02:53:31.1 03:12:24.8
1085 LG Vollgelaufen 03:14:10.9

Rundenzeiten 00:23:12.4  00:24:57.6 00:22:45.3 00:13:04.4 00:16:33.0 00:17:47.1  00:15:58.7 00:18:40.7 00:18:22.1 00:22:49.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:12.4  00:48:10.0 01:10:55.4 01:23:59.8 01:40:32.9  01:58:20.0 02:14:18.8 02:32:59.5 02:51:21.7 03:14:10.9
1063 TSV Feldafing Jugend 03:14:14.4

Rundenzeiten 00:21:48.2  00:26:38.4 00:23:06.9 00:15:53.0 00:19:32.8  00:15:24.8  00:17:09.7 00:16:56.7  00:18:05.7 00:19:37.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:48.2  00:48:26.7 01:11:33.7 01:27:26.7 01:46:59.5 02:02:24.3 02:19:34.1 02:36:30.8 02:54:36.5 03:14:14.4
1144 Running Neighbours+Friends Neusdcking 03:14:18.0

Rundenzeiten 00:24:04.9 00:22:25.1 00:24:22.3 00:16:00.0 00:19:13.6  00:14:27.9  00:18:21.9 00:15:56.4  00:19:45.0 00:19:40.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:04.9 00:46:30.1 01:10:52.4 01:26:52.5 01:46:06.1  02:00:34.1 02:18:56.1 02:34:52.5 02:54:37.6 03:14:18.0
1070 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Maising e.V. 03:14:56.0

Rundenzeiten 00:23:02.7 00:22:59.6 00:26:28.2 00:15:31.4  00:14:13.1  00:14:15.7 00:16:29.1 00:19:34.2  00:22:36.9 00:19:44.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:02.7 00:46:02.4 01:12:30.6 01:28:02.1 01:42:15.2 01:56:31.0 02:13:00.1 02:32:34.3 02:55:11.3 03:14:56.0
57 1174 Gautinger Rennsaue 03:15:16.2

Rundenzeiten 00:28:01.3  00:27:13.8 00:23:19.7 00:13:38.8 00:16:43.5 00:16:41.0 00:17:12.4 00:17:20.0 00:17:38.5 00:17:26.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:28:01.3 00:55:15.2 01:18:34.9 01:32:13.7 01:48:57.3 02:05:38.3 02:22:50.8 02:40:10.8 02:57:49.3 03:15:16.2
58 1135 Akademie fiir Politische Bildung 03:15:17.3
Rundenzeiten 00:26:34.6  00:24:18.2 00:23:39.1 00:17:08.7 00:15:17.1  00:13:05.9  00:19:11.4 00:20:21.2  00:18:16.9 00:17:23.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:34.6  00:50:52.8 01:14:32.0 01:31:40.8 01:46:57.9  02:00:03.8 02:19:15.3 02:39:36.5 02:57:53.4 03:15:17.3
59 1097 DAV-Ortsgruppe Gilching Herren 03:15:20.1

Rundenzeiten 00:22:54.7 00:27:07.4 00:25:10.9 00:15:44.6 00:15:27.4 00:13:12.1 00:18:12.3 00:19:03.4 00:18:52.4 00:19:34.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:54.7 00:50:02.1 01:15:13.1 01:30:57.7 01:46:25.2  01:59:37.3  02:17:49.7 02:36:53.1 02:55:45.6 03:15:20.1
60 1115 SC Pdcking-Possenhofen Dorfmoos 03:15:51.0

Rundenzeiten 00:21:43.6  00:24:57.3 00:26:54.5 00:13:57.9 00:15:11.0 00:17:33.7 00:18:50.8 00:17:05.6 00:18:00.3 00:21:35.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:43.6  00:46:40.9 01:13:35.5 01:27:33.5 01:42:44.6 02:00:18.3 02:19:09.2 02:36:14.8 02:54:15.2 03:15:51.0
61 1101 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Frieding 03:16:20.1

Rundenzeiten 00:22:52.6  00:26:22.6 00:24:34.1 00:13:52.2 00:15:37.2 00:15:35.7  00:22:59.9 00:18:55.1 00:18:53.8 00:16:36.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:52.6  00:49:15.2 01:13:49.3 01:27:41.6 01:43:189 01:58:54.6 02:21:54.5 02:40:49.6 02:59:43.4 03:16:20.1
62 1160 Tutzinger RV running rowers 03:16:50.7

Rundenzeiten 00:26:31.3 00:23:24.6  00:23:50.3 00:17:10.1 00:15:50.9 00:16:10.9 00:17:44.6 00:23:15.5 00:16:58.5 00:15:53.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:31.3  00:49:56.0 01:13:46.3 01:30:56.4 01:46:47.4  02:02:58.3 02:20:43.0 02:43:58.5 03:00:57.0 03:16:50.7
63 1139 DAV-Jugendgruppe RockFrogs 03:17:28.3

Rundenzeiten 00:18:29.0 00:25:44.3 00:29:18.9 00:16:39.2 00:14:57.6  00:18:29.6  00:20:01.9 00:20:12.5 00:16:59.6 00:16:35.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:18:29.0 00:44:13.3 01:13:32.2 01:30:11.5 01:45:09.1 02:03:38.7 02:23:40.6 02:43:53.2 03:00:52.8 03:17:28.3
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LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Runde410 / Messeril  Moby Dick 03:17:41.9 -

ManndichkitdNeiblidoidenrer  00:22:49.7 00:25:06.5 00:15:06.3 00:16:42.8 00:16:55.2 SeadVGE : AQID52G10 IRA4:040 00:19:05.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:25.7 00:47:15.5 01:12:22.0 01:27:28.3 01:44:11.1 02:01:06.3 02:20:11.8 02:40:09.5 02:58:36.5 03:1:7:1_&1._9
65 1109 TQ-Systems GmbH - TQ Herren 03:17:58.5

Rundenzeiten 00:25:37.7  00:27:57.0 00:24:42.4 00:15:11.1  00:15:49.5 00:14:00.8 00:20:22.4 00:19:07.7 00:17:20.2 00:17:49.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:37.7 00:53:34.8 01:18:17.2 01:33:28.3  01:49:17.8  02:03:18.7 02:23:41.1 02:42:48.8 03:00:09.0 03:17:58.5
66 1095 Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby 03:17:59.7

Rundenzeiten 00:25:38.7  00:27:46.7 00:24:44.0 00:13:00.9 00:14:47.1 00:17:16.3 00:16:04.6 00:19:59.6  00:19:20.1 00:19:21.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:38.7 00:53:25.4 01:18:09.5 01:31:10.4 01:45:57.6  02:03:13.9 02:19:18.,5 02:39:18.1  02:58:38.3 03:17:59.7
67 1099 WeRlinger Familienauflauf 03:19:16.4

Rundenzeiten 00:21:20.9 00:22:25.6 00:22:55.6 00:17:45.5 00:17:25.1  00:18:20.6  00:21:40.3 00:16:21.1  00:22:01.4 00:18:59.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:20.9 00:43:46.6 01:06:42.2 01:24:27.8 01:41:53.0 02:00:13.6  02:21:53.9 02:38:15.1 03:00:16.6 03:19:16.4
68 1111 Laufender Laktatkollaps 03:19:17.5

Rundenzeiten 00:25:15.3  00:23:55.2 00:24:18.0 00:16:36.4 00:15:23.6  00:15:22.1  00:17:09.2 00:18:55.1  00:20:46.3 00:21:35.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:15.3  00:49:10.5 01:13:28.6 01:30:05.1  01:45:28.7 02:00:50.8 02:18:00.1 02:36:55.2 02:57:41.6 03:19:17.5
69 1072 DAV-Vierseenland Herren Il 03:19:51.6

Rundenzeiten 00:24:23.2  00:26:06.2 00:26:07.3 00:15:15.4 00:15:23.8  00:16:09.1  00:20:05.9 00:18:29.9  00:19:32.7 00:18:17.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:23.2  00:50:29.4 01:16:36.7 01:31:52.2 01:47:16.0 02:03:25.2  02:23:31.1 02:42:01.0 03:01:33.7 03:19:51.6
70 1014 Schiler Gymnasium Tutzing Team 2011 03:19:55.1

Rundenzeiten 00:21:46.0  00:27:27.7 00:24:19.4 00:15:11.4  00:17:05.8 00:17:57.2  00:18:07.4 00:19:09.4  00:22:55.4 00:15:54.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:46.0 00:49:13.7 01:13:33.2 01:28:44.6  01:45:50.5 02:03:47.7 02:21:55.2 02:41:04.7 03:04:00.1 03:19:55.1
1148 NAVUM IT-L8sungen 03:19:56.7

Rundenzeiten 00:27:38.5 00:25:31.6 00:26:23.9 00:14:48.7 00:17:23.9  00:14:11.3  00:19:53.1 00:19:34.8  00:18:34.4 00:15:56.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:38.5 00:53:10.2 01:19:34.1 01:34:22.9 01:51:46.8 02:05:58.2 02:25:51.3 02:45:26.2 03:04:00.6 03:19:56.7
1062 TSV Feldafing Mix 03:20:33.7

Rundenzeiten 00:27:12.6  00:27:46.6 00:24:46.2 00:16:10.3  00:15:33.2  00:15:44.1  00:17:15.4 00:18:43.3  00:18:51.8 00:18:29.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:12.6  00:54:59.3 01:19:45.5 01:35:55.9 01:51:29.1 02:07:13.3  02:24:28.7 02:43:12.1  03:02:03.9 03:20:33.7
1096 Die Aussenseiter Herren 03:20:49.0

Rundenzeiten 00:26:02.5 00:24:08.7 00:29:27.2 00:14:47.3 00:13:58.9 00:15:47.8  00:23:29.2 00:16:53.0 00:17:29.5 00:18:44.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:02.5 00:50:11.2 01:19:38.5 01:34:25.8 01:48:24.8 02:04:12.7 02:27:41.9 02:44:34.9 03:02:04.5 03:20:49.0
1146 Augustiner Lions 03:21:10.3

Rundenzeiten 00:22:18.3  00:25:12.0 00:23:47.7 00:15:55.9 00:17:11.9  00:19:26.0  00:20:11.0 00:18:40.5 00:20:07.0 00:18:19.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:18.3 00:47:30.4 01:11:18.1 01:27:14.1 01:44:26.1  02:03:52.1 02:24:03.2 02:42:43.7 03:02:50.7 03:21:10.3
1171 FlUstgS BW Fachschule 03:21:27.7

Rundenzeiten 00:21:46.8  00:23:14.5 00:25:33.6 00:16:54.8  00:19:04.0 00:18:10.8 00:18:07.6 00:20:53.1  00:17:59.1 00:19:43.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:46.8 00:45:01.4 01:10:35.0 01:27:29.9 01:46:33.9 02:04:44.7 02:22:52.4 02:43:45.5 03:01:44.6 03:21:27.7
1170 FliUstgS BW II. Inspektion 03:21:32.9

Rundenzeiten 00:25:24.3  00:23:55.5 00:26:39.4 00:13:01.4 00:19:25.8 00:17:09.2  00:21:41.7 00:18:22.9  00:19:06.7 00:16:45.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:24.3  00:49:19.8 01:15:59.3 01:29:00.7 01:48:26.5 02:05:35.7 02:27:17.4 02:45:40.4 03:04:47.1 03:21:32.9
1087 Burschenschaft Pdcking seit 1635 e.V. 03:21:36.6

Rundenzeiten 00:27:18.9 00:28:41.2 00:25:26.0 00:16:12.3 00:16:39.4 00:14:37.5 00:18:40.8 00:18:09.0 00:18:43.2 00:17:07.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:18.9  00:56:00.2 01:21:26.2 01:37:38.6  01:54:18.0 02:08:55.6  02:27:36.4 02:45:45.5 03:04:28.8 03:21:36.6
78 1086 die albatrosse der wasserwacht tutzing 03:23:08.1

Rundenzeiten 00:23:01.7 00:25:54.4 00:28:29.5 00:16:41.9 00:16:10.0 00:14:09.7 00:18:15.6 00:20:47.5 00:20:52.4 00:18:45.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:01.7 00:48:56.1 01:17:25.7 01:34:07.6  01:50:17.7  02:04:27.4  02:22:43.1 02:43:30.6  03:04:23.1 03:23:08.1
79 1156 Wildes Ratzfatz - schnell und intensiv 03:23:17.0

Rundenzeiten 00:25:27.1  00:27:01.3 00:25:36.0 00:15:44.9 00:17:50.9  00:15:59.8  00:19:52.0 00:17:27.5 00:22:52.5 00:15:24.6
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:27.1  00:52:28.5 01:18:04.5 01:33:49.5 01:51:40.4 02:07:40.3 02:27:32.4 02:44:59.9 03:07:52.4 03:23:17.0
80 1179 family and friends Herren 03:23:17.7

Rundenzeiten 00:26:41.3 00:22:36.8 00:25:52.5 00:17:24.6 00:17:02.9 00:15:11.5 00:19:30.5 00:18:56.4 00:18:42.7 00:21:18.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:41.3 00:49:18.2 01:15:10.7 01:32:35.3  01:49:38.3  02:04:49.8 02:24:20.4 02:43:16.8 03:01:59.5 03:23:17.7
81 1184 Team Xenofit/Verla 03:23:33.2

Rundenzeiten 00:23:22.5 00:24:32.3 00:28:39.3 00:19:06.8 00:13:56.2  00:18:19.0 00:20:06.3 00:18:06.3 00:20:12.0 00:17:12.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:22.5 00:47:54.8 01:16:34.2 01:35:41.0 01:49:37.2 02:07:56.3 02:28:02.6 02:46:09.0 03:06:21.1 03:23:33.2
82 1157 Die Bahnhofsviertler Worthsee 03:24:20.3

Rundenzeiten 00:25:50.8  00:23:08.6 00:29:01.2 00:14:12.0 00:15:54.5 00:16:03.5 00:21:26.6 00:18:53.8 00:16:25.0 00:23:23.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:50.8 00:48:59.5 01:18:00.7 01:32:12.7 01:48:07.3 02:04:10.8 02:25:37.4 02:44:31.3 03:00:56.3 03:24:20.3
83 1183 Waldkindergarten Gauting 03:24:21.0

Rundenzeiten 00:22:58.0 00:24:15.4 00:22:20.5 00:19:58.4 00:18:49.6  00:20:19.3 00:21:32.4 00:19:21.6 00:17:21.0 00:17:24.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:58.0 00:47:13.5 01:09:34.0 01:29:32.5 01:48:22.1 02:08:41.4 02:30:13.8 02:49:35.5 03:06:56.5 03:24:21.0
84 1118 Bergsport - Express, Gautinger SC 03:24:25.8

Rundenzeiten 00:22:40.3 00:27:14.4 00:26:31.2 00:16:10.5 00:14:59.2 00:16:53.7  00:18:07.8 00:20:30.8  00:20:59.3 00:20:18.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:22:40.3 00:49:54.7 01:16:26.0 01:32:36.6  01:47:35.8  02:04:29.5 02:22:37.4 02:43:08.2 03:04:07.6 03:24:25.8
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LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Rundgs10 / Messgsbl  Die Rauchenden Socken 03:25:24.3 -

ManndichitdNeiblidoidenrea  00:25:48.3 00:28:27.7 00:15:46.7 00:16:37.0 00:17:50.9 Sea@rmbvam : AQMO520710 1&048:846 00:19:48.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:29.4  00:50:17.7 01:18:45.5 01:34:32.2 01:51:09.3  02:09:00.2 02:29:12.5 02:47:04.2 03:05:35.9 03:2_5:?4._3
86 1173 PlattfiRe 03:25:25.5

Rundenzeiten 00:23:01.0 00:26:46.8 00:28:03.3 00:18:21.0 00:15:33.0 00:18:51.1  00:19:01.8 00:17:38.2  00:20:26.6 00:17:42.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:01.0 00:49:47.8 01:17:51.1 01:36:12.2 01:51:45.2  02:10:36.3 02:29:38.2 02:47:16.4 03:07:43.1 03:25:25.5
87 1131 D Tschogger Aschering Il 03:25:32.7

Rundenzeiten 00:27:40.3  00:25:15.7 00:28:48.3 00:17:07.6  00:17:02.2  00:15:14.3  00:18:30.1 00:19:19.1  00:21:09.8 00:15:24.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:40.3 00:52:56.1 01:21:44.4 01:38:52.0 01:55:54.3  02:11:08.6 02:29:38.8 02:48:57.9  03:10:07.8 03:25:32.7
88 1090 Keimling Naturkost 03:25:43.0

Rundenzeiten 00:26:22.7  00:24:34.9 00:25:20.5 00:16:07.0 00:18:28.9  00:15:24.4  00:19:13.0 00:19:16.8 00:20:10.7 00:20:43.6
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:22.7  00:50:57.7 01:16:18.2 01:32:25.3  01:50:54.3  02:06:18.7 02:25:31.8 02:44:48.7 03:04:59.4 03:25:43.0
89 1065 Max-Planck-Institut fir Ornithologie 03:26:45.1

Rundenzeiten 00:27:44.7  00:24:20.2 00:24:34.6 00:16:54.7 00:17:41.4  00:15:21.7 00:18:37.1 00:25:58.8  00:18:16.5 00:17:14.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:44.7  00:52:05.0 01:16:39.6 01:33:34.4 01:51:15.9 02:06:37.6 02:25:14.8 02:51:13.6  03:09:30.1 03:26:45.1
90 1092 GCT GmbH 03:26:49.6

Rundenzeiten 00:23:33.6  00:23:35.0 00:31:15.0 00:16:15.5 00:15:51.4  00:13:30.5 00:19:04.4 00:26:19.4 00:19:49.2 00:17:35.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:33.6  00:47:08.7 01:18:23.7 01:34:39.2 01:50:30.6  02:04:01.1 02:23:05.6 02:49:25.0 03:09:14.2 03:26:49.6
91 1181 TSV Pentenried - Tischtennis 03:27:13.9

Rundenzeiten 00:24:02.3  00:26:08.0 00:29:31.3 00:22:11.7 00:19:08.2  00:15:22.3  00:15:20.1 00:19:00.1  00:18:24.7 00:18:04.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:02.3  00:50:10.4 01:19:41.7 01:41:53.4 02:01:01.6 02:16:24.0 02:31:44.1 02:50:44.2 03:09:08.9 03:27:13.9
1143 Armin’s Geburtstagsrunde 03:27:49.3

Rundenzeiten 00:20:56.9  00:30:53.2 00:29:00.2 00:15:47.2 00:17:52.3 00:16:02.1  00:21:25.5 00:18:06.0  00:19:33.4 00:18:12.0
Zwischenzeiten 00:20:56.9 00:51:50.2 01:20:50.5 01:36:37.7 01:54:30.0 02:10:32.2 02:31:57.7 02:50:03.8 03:09:37.2 03:27:49.3
1083 Die Hobby-Jogger 03:28:10.4

Rundenzeiten 00:23:31.9 00:26:11.9 00:25:36.9 00:19:34.7 00:16:35.3  00:16:42.9  00:18:13.6 00:21:13.3  00:21:09.2 00:19:20.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:31.9 00:49:43.8 01:15:20.8 01:34:55.5 01:51:30.9 02:08:13.8 02:26:27.5 02:47:40.8 03:08:50.1 03:28:10.4
1102 Fast Ful? Foidafing 03:28:12.5

Rundenzeiten 00:27:44.1 00:24:44.8 00:23:20.2 00:17:25.2 00:18:12.4  00:18:22.9  00:19:28.4 00:18:59.2  00:19:43.9 00:20:11.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:44.1  00:52:28.9 01:15:49.1 01:33:14.3 01:51:26.8  02:09:49.7 02:29:18.1 02:48:17.3  03:08:01.3 03:28:12.5
1191 GS’ler 03:28:12.9

Rundenzeiten 00:24:46.6  00:25:42.2 00:26:39.6 00:11:39.0 00:19:07.5 00:16:21.3 00:21:28.3 00:21:03.7  00:19:35.3 00:21:48.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:46.6  00:50:28.8 01:17:08.5 01:28:47.5 01:47:55.1 02:04:16.4 02:25:44.8 02:46:48.5 03:06:23.9 03:28:12.9
1132 Gmoaflitzer P6cking 03:28:38.0

Rundenzeiten 00:25:59.4  00:26:54.6 00:25:12.9 00:16:06.2 00:16:32.4  00:18:46.8 00:19:39.1 00:21:30.1  00:19:29.9 00:18:26.6
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:59.4  00:52:54.0 01:18:06.9 01:34:13.1 01:50:45.5 02:09:32.3 02:29:11.4 02:50:41.5 03:10:11.4 03:28:38.0
1190 TSV Hechendorf Herren IV 03:31:26.4

Rundenzeiten 00:27:36.2  00:28:53.9 00:25:02.7 00:15:54.7 00:16:14.0 00:17:32.6  00:20:14.1 00:20:43.0  00:20:26.0 00:18:48.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:36.2  00:56:30.2 01:21:32.9 01:37:27.7 01:53:41.7 02:11:14.3 02:31:28.5 02:52:11.6 03:12:37.6 03:31:26.4
1186 TV Planegg-Krailling gemischt 4 03:31:55.4

Rundenzeiten 00:29:01.8  00:25:05.2 00:25:27.9 00:15:30.6 00:18:25.7  00:16:05.5 00:23:08.0 00:21:16.1  00:19:48.2 00:18:05.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:01.8 00:54:07.0 01:19:35.0 01:35:05.7 01:53:31.4  02:09:37.0 02:32:45.0 02:54:.01.2 03:13:49.4 03:31:55.4
99 1127 Traubinger Windhunde 03:32:10.2

Rundenzeiten 00:29:00.1 00:25:17.3 00:26:47.5 00:16:04.0 00:17:31.9 00:15:28.2  00:21:12.7 00:21:33.3  00:19:53.5 00:19:21.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:00.1 00:54:17.4 01:21:04.9 01:37:09.0 01:54:40.9 02:10:09.1 02:31:21.9 02:52:55.2  03:12:48.7 03:32:10.2
100 1084 Die Péckinger Rennsemmeln 03:32:28.5

Rundenzeiten 00:27:21.9  00:25:36.1 00:28:45.3 00:16:13.7 00:18:52.1  00:14:46.8 00:20:01.4 00:21:06.6  00:20:12.6 00:19:31.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:21.9 00:52:58.0 01:21:43.4 01:37:57.1 01:56:49.3 02:11:36.1 02:31:37.6 02:52:44.2 03:12:56.8 03:32:28.5
101 1155 LC Buchendorf Herren Il 03:32:57.8

Rundenzeiten 00:24:07.7  00:26:11.0 00:28:37.3 00:15:56.6 00:18:05.4 00:12:58.8 00:20:16.6 00:26:03.8  00:20:56.0 00:19:44.1
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:07.7 00:50:18.7 01:18:56.1 01:34:52.7 01:52:58.1  02:05:57.0 02:26:13.7 02:52:17.6 03:13:13.6 03:32:57.8
102 1100 Feuerwehr Starnberg 03:33:20.5

Rundenzeiten 00:24:14.4 00:30:19.7 00:25:24.2 00:16:01.4 00:15:43.0 00:17:28.4 00:22:56.4 00:21:52.3 00:19:48.7 00:19:31.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:14.4  00:54:34.1 01:19:58.3 01:35:59.8 01:51:42.8 02:09:11.2  02:32:07.7 02:54:00.0 03:13:48.8 03:33:20.5
103 1159 SportStudio Herrsching 03:34:03.0

Rundenzeiten 00:21:41.1 00:26:26.3 00:29:11.1 00:20:55.7 00:14:44.8 00:19:53.8 00:19:52.8 00:23:48.9 00:17:51.7 00:19:36.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:21:41.1  00:48:07.4 01:17:18.5 01:38:14.3 01:52:59.1  02:12:53.0 02:32:45.9 02:56:34.8 03:14:26.6 03:34:03.0
104 1075 Landratsamt und Lauffreunde 03:34:13.1

Rundenzeiten 00:31:02.4 00:26:51.7 00:25:37.1 00:19:12.1 00:21:49.4 00:16:11.5 00:17:40.9 00:18:50.7 00:17:59.6 00:18:57.5
Zwischenzeiten 00:31:02.4 00:57:54.1 01:23:31.2 01:42:43.4 02:04:32.8 02:20:44.3 02:38:25.3 02:57:16.0 03:15:15.6 03:34:13.1
105 1116 SC Pdcking-Possenhofen Just for Fun 03:34:24.3

Rundenzeiten 00:26:00.5 00:26:50.3 00:32:58.6 00:14:50.0 00:17:44.3 00:14:48.8 00:19:39.6 00:20:33.5 00:19:46.5 00:21:11.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:00.5 00:52:50.8 01:25:49.4 01:40:39.5 01:58:23.8 02:13:12.7 02:32:52.4 02:53:25.9 03:13:12.5 03:34:24.3
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LKL STARNBERG 2010

09.10.2010
Wertung : Landkreislauf 2010

Rang StNr Name Offiz. Zeit
Rundesl0 / Messoabl  Kloster Andechs 03:34:28.9 -

ManndickitdNeiblidoidenes  00:28:10.4 00:27:01.0 00:17:41.2 00:17:17.2  00:17:22.0 Starzivam : A@A03RX10 1&04:948 00:18:30.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:36.4  00:52:46.8 01:19:47.9 01:37:29.1 01:54:46.4  02:12:08.4  02:33:39.9 02:56:10.1 03:15:58.0 03:3:4:?8._9
107 1142 Hochfeldflitzer 03:34:53.8

Rundenzeiten 00:25:28.6  00:24:07.1 00:24:35.9 00:17:38.0 00:18:39.8 00:17:29.6  00:24:28.3 00:19:24.6  00:21:55.1 00:21:06.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:28.6  00:49:35.8 01:14:11.7 01:31:49.8 01:50:29.6  02:07:59.3  02:32:27.6 02:51:52.3 03:13:47.4 03:34:53.8
108 1113 TC Herrsching Mix 03:34:54.8

Rundenzeiten 00:27:46.1  00:27:19.8 00:27:21.7 00:15:57.0 00:15:26.2  00:18:18.8 00:21:21.8 00:22:12.5 00:21:27.5 00:17:42.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:46.1  00:55:05.9 01:22:27.7 01:38:24.7 01:53:51.0 02:12:09.9 02:33:31.7 02:55:44.2 03:17:11.8 03:34:54.8
109 1147 SC Worthsee U60 03:35:13.3

Rundenzeiten 00:26:36.1  00:30:09.0 00:28:20.0 00:15:10.0 00:18:32.1  00:20:03.2  00:18:39.2 00:20:56.1  00:20:19.2 00:16:27.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:36.1  00:56:45.2 01:25:05.3 01:40:15.3 01:58:47.5 02:18:50.8 02:37:30.0 02:58:26.2 03:18:45.4 03:35:13.3
110 1077 Lebenshilfe Starnberg Herren 03:35:21.3

Rundenzeiten 00:29:00.9 00:27:53.4 00:27:05.0 00:15:27.3 00:16:43.6  00:18:05.8 00:24:42.0 00:20:27.6 00:14:27.5 00:21:27.8
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:00.9 00:56:54.4 01:23:59.4 01:39:26.8 01:56:10.4  02:14:16.2 02:38:58.2 02:59:25.9 03:13:53.4 03:35:21.3
111 1076 Landratsamt 500 + X 03:37:05.6

Rundenzeiten 00:25:11.2  00:30:16.6 00:28:00.5 00:17:06.5 00:17:41.7 00:17:14.1  00:19:23.0 00:21:24.5 00:20:03.9 00:20:43.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:25:11.2  00:55:27.8 01:23:28.3 01:40:34.9 01:58:16.6  02:15:30.7 02:34:53.7 02:56:18.2 03:16:22.2 03:37:05.6
112 1080 SV Socking Herren |l 03:38:34.7

Rundenzeiten 00:30:57.2  00:27:47.3 00:26:22.1 00:17:11.5 00:16:59.8  00:15:50.0  00:19:57.6 00:22:38.3  00:19:54.3 00:20:56.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:30:57.2  00:58:44.6 01:25:06.7 01:42:18.2 01:59:18.1  02:15:08.1  02:35:05.7 02:57:44.1 03:17:38.5 03:38:34.7
1141 Rotary Club Wérthsee 03:38:39.2

Rundenzeiten 00:29:07.2  00:29:20.0 00:27:35.5 00:16:54.6 00:17:25.5 00:14:48.0 00:18:42.0 00:23:25.4  00:21:34.0 00:19:46.6
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:07.2  00:58:27.3 01:26:02.8 01:42:57.5 02:00:23.0 02:15:11.1  02:33:53.1 02:57:18.5 03:18:52.6 03:38:39.2
1110 TQ-Systems - TQ Mixed 03:39:00.3

Rundenzeiten 00:27:17.4  00:30:26.0 00:34:01.2 00:15:07.7 00:22:22.3  00:12:22.0 00:17:23.4 00:17:49.1 00:25:06.1 00:17:04.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:17.4  00:57:43.5 01:31:44.7 01:46:52.5 02:09:14.8 02:21:36.9 02:39:00.3 02:56:49.5 03:21:55.6 03:39:00.3
1182 SC Warthsee Tischtennis Herren 03:40:20.9

Rundenzeiten 00:34:41.2  00:29:07.3 00:24:52.9 00:16:32.5 00:15:56.5 00:16:51.2  00:19:40.3 00:20:48.2  00:21:23.3 00:20:26.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:34:41.2 01:03:48.6 01:28:41.5 01:45:14.1 02:01:10.7 02:18:02.0 02:37:42.3 02:58:30.6  03:19:53.9 03:40:20.9
1088 Die Blindschleichen 03:40:53.3

Rundenzeiten 00:23:58.6  00:27:36.2 00:28:08.0 00:18:39.2 00:19:59.0  00:18:40.8  00:22:58.7 00:20:52.6 00:18:30.6 00:21:29.0
Zwischenzeiten ~ 00:23:58.6  00:51:34.9 01:19:429 01:38:22.2  01:58:21.3  02:17:02.2  02:40:00.9 03:00:53.6 03:19:24.3 03:40:53.3
1177 Der Clan 03:41:13.5

Rundenzeiten 00:24:17.4  00:28:50.2 00:27:49.1 00:16:27.4 00:22:12.6 00:17:06.4  00:22:19.4 00:16:15.3  00:18:40.9 00:27:14.3
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:17.4  00:53:07.7 01:20:56.9 01:37:24.3 01:59:37.0 02:16:43.5 02:39:02.9 02:55:18.2 03:13:59.2 03:41:13.5
1106 ESTOS LG mbH 03:46:50.8
Rundenzeiten 00:29:03.5 00:33:10.7 00:27:57.7 00:15:17.1  00:18:27.8  00:16:45.3  00:18:36.3 00:21:53.6  00:21:28.5 00:24:09.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:29:03.5 01:02:14.2 01:30:11.9 01:45:29.1 02:03:56.9 02:20:42.3  02:39:18.7 03:01:12.3 03:22:40.9 03:46:50.8
1152 Management Forum Starnberg 03:46:52.3
Rundenzeiten 00:26:25.3  00:26:20.0 00:26:02.0 00:18:50.3 00:17:55.5 00:20:45.4  00:23:41.2 00:22:33.4  00:19:30.5 00:24:48.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:26:25.3  00:52:45.3 01:18:47.3 01:37:37.6  01:55:33.1  02:16:18.5 02:39:59.7 03:02:33.1  03:22:03.6 03:46:52.3
120 1166 Burgermeister & Landrat 03:47:56.0
Rundenzeiten 00:27:25.9  00:23:21.3 00:28:13.3 00:21:00.0 00:20:21.4  00:20:43.1  00:21:18.3 00:22:13.9  00:22:30.2 00:20:48.4
Zwischenzeiten 00:27:25.9  00:50:47.3 01:19:00.7 01:40:00.7 02:00:22.1  02:21:05.2  02:42:23.5 03:04:37.4 03:27.07.6 03:47:56.0
121 1178 Last minute junior 03:49:46.5
Rundenzeiten 00:23:11.8  00:25:18.1 00:24:45.3 00:15:03.0 00:18:43.7 00:23:45.2  00:26:30.0 00:25:07.3  00:27:45.7 00:19:35.9
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:11.8  00:48:29.9 01:13:15.3 01:28:18.3 01:47:02.1 02:10:47.4  02:37:17.4 03:02:24.8 03:30:10.5 03:49:46.5
122 1073 DAV-Vierseenland Just for Fun 03:54:25.0
Rundenzeiten 00:23:49.8  00:33:42.2 00:30:40.7 00:19:22.2 00:18:33.7 00:13:02.1  00:22:13.7 00:22:44.4  00:26:59.2 00:23:16.7
Zwischenzeiten 00:23:49.8  00:57:32.0 01:28:12.8 01:47:35.0 02:06:08.7 02:19:10.9  02:41:24.6 03:04:09.0 03:31:08.3 03:54:25.0
123 1098 IWL-Machtlfing 04:04:16.8
Rundenzeiten 00:24:30.4  00:30:39.1 00:24:52.6 00:24:51.3  00:28:20.7 00:15:14.6  00:36:48.9 00:20:39.4 00:21:32.0 00:16:47.2
Zwischenzeiten 00:24:30.4  00:55:09.5 01:20:02.2 01:44:53.6 02:13:14.4  02:28:29.1  03:05:18.0 03:25:57.5 03:47:29.6 04:04:16.8
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